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Cataj 1,600 Km

Celkom .

Poz R.¢. Meno Stat Motocykel Mesto Kategéria 2F 1F Celkom bodov Rozdiel Odstup
1 74 Ondrej REPA SVK Yamaha 250 2T Nitra MKP MX1-B 2 25 47 0 0
2 5 Rdbert ZIGO SVK YAMAHA 450 F  Dolné Trhovidte ~ MKP MX1-B 25 22 47 0 0
3 8 Zdenko KUNA SVK Kawasaki Vycapy Opatovce ~ MKP MX1-B 18 20 38 9 9
4 1 Miroslav TOMKOVIé SVK Suzuki Stupava MKP MX1-B 20 18 38 9 0
5 72 Ludovit TOMIS SVK HONDA 450 Jarok MKP MX1-B 14 16 30 17 8
6 9 Jozef VARGA SVK Kawasaki 250 Limbach MKP MX1-B 15 15 30 17 0
7 13 Daniel FORGAC SvK Kawasaki KX 450f  Dolna Streda MKP MX1-B 13 12 25 2 5
8 7 Matej KUBOVIC SVK Honda 450 Chtelnica MKP MX1-B 10 14 24 23 1
9 22 Jakub SLIVKA SVK KTM Zalesie MKP MX1-B 8 11 19 28 5

10 17 Michal PALATINUS SVK Honda CRF 450  Selec MKP MX1-B 6 10 16 31 3

11 619 Lukas MAREK SVK SUSUKT Banka MKP MX1-B 16 0 16 31 0

12 288 Vladimir KOSTELANSKY SVK KTM 450 P. Bystrica MKP MX1-B 7 8 15 32 1

13 27 Milo$ KELNER SVK Yamaha 250T Bahor MKP MX1-B 9 6 15 32 0

14 91 Juraj BRONIé SVK Yamaha 450 Partizanske MKP MX1-B 5 9 14 33 1

15 36 Andrej HIPIK SVK KTM Topolcany MKP MX1-B 0 13 13 34 1

16 99 Ladislav BALABAN SVK Honda 450 Aleksince MKP MX1-B 12 - 12 35 1

17 49 Michal NEDELIAK SVK KTM 450 Liedtany MKP MX1-B 11 0 11 36 1

18 31 Maridn SVORC SVK Kawasaki 250 Bahoi MKP MX1-B 3 7 10 37 1

19 444 Pavol FIGECZKY SVK KAWASAKI 500 ~ Hronsky Befiadik ~ MKP MX1-B 4 5 9 38 1

20 37 Marek DUCHON SVK Yamaha 250 Hlohovec MKP MX1-B 0 4 4 43 5

21 33 Jozef CHOVANEC SVK Yamaha Prietrz MKP MX1-B 0 3 3 44 1

22 15 Michal VASARAB SVK HUSQVARNA TLMACE MKP MX1-B 0 2 2 45 1

23 88 Lubomir GALANDAK SVK Honda Hrana MKP MX1-B 2 0 2 45 0

2 52 Eduard ROHNACEK SvK Suzuki 450 Trmava MKP MX1-B 1 0 1 46 1

25 117 Stefan KOVAC SVK HUSABERG 500FF  Nitra MKP MX1-B 0 - 0 47 1
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